FIRST NAME

BRADLEY

MATT

JASON

MATT

LAST NAME

SEAL

FLAHERTY

SMITH

WEIKEL

DERSHAM

Snyder County Tractor Pullers
October 7, 2022
Championship Weekend
Results for
002) 7,700 Ib Light Limited Tractors.xilsm

CITY

MADISON

HAGERSTOWN

CHAMBERSBURG

UPPER STRASBURG

MILLMONT

STATE

V.

>

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

2012

MAKE

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND

o
MODEL e

T7

1066

T6080

706

SPEED
- MPH

31.9

32.0

30.6

29.9

29.0

VEHICLE NAME

MOTHER IN LAWS
NIGHTMARE

SMOKIN RED
FAST FORWARD
UNLEASHED

THE OTHER HALF

FEET

340.30

337.05

326.65

323.65

317.60

\\NAS1\share\2022\Snyder County\2022-10-07, Friday\002) 7,700 Ib Light Limited Tractors.xlsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2



